
F E A T U R E S

Application: Shower

Faucet type: Thermostatic

Finish: Chrome

Installation type: Built-in

Temperature selection

Type of cartridge: Thermostatic

I N S I G N I A

Built-in thermostatic bath or shower mixer with
automatic diverter and 1 outlet. Required:
RocaBox A525869403

T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S

75

max.95
min.70

180

160

E v e r S h i n e Q u i c k  R e a c t i o n ® S e c u r i t y  3 8 º ®

R E F :  A 5 A 2 C 3 A C 0 0

1/1© Copyright 2023, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 17-11-2023 | https://www.uk.roca.com/products/built-thermostatic-bath-shower-mixer-automatic-
diverter-1outlet-required-rocabox-a525869403-5A2C3AC00?sku=A5A2C3AC00

www.divapor.com

https://www.uk.roca.com/products/built-thermostatic-bath-shower-mixer-automatic-diverter-1outlet-required-rocabox-a525869403-5A2C3AC00?sku=A5A2C3AC00
https://www.uk.roca.com/products/built-thermostatic-bath-shower-mixer-automatic-diverter-1outlet-required-rocabox-a525869403-5A2C3AC00?sku=A5A2C3AC00


C O M P A T I B L E  W I T H

Universal RocaBox
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Insignia

With soft outlines and an

extraordinary elegance and

personality, its slim side handle

makes the difference in a modern

single-lever faucet ideal for

bathrooms with a clear urban

character.
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